
2024 SUMMER SEMESTER TESTING HOURS 

Classes begin Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
(Tuesday, May 28, 2024 – Saturday, June 15, 2024) 

o Monday: 8:30am – 5:00pm 
o Tuesday: 8:30am – 5:00pm 
o Wednesday: 1:00pm – 5:00pm 
o Thursday: 8:30am – 5:00pm 
o Friday: 8:30am – 5:00pm 
o Saturday: Closed June 1, June 8, June 15 
o Sunday: Closed 

(Sunday, June 16, 2024 – Friday, August 9, 2024) 

o Monday: 8:30am – 7pm 
o Tuesday: 8:30am – 7pm 
o Wednesday: 3:00pm – 7pm 
o Thursday: 8:30am – 7pm 
o Friday: 8:30am – 7pm 
o Saturday: 9:00am – 1:00pm 
o Sunday: Closed 

 
EXTENDED HOURS  
(FINAL EXAMS: Thursday, August 8, 2024 – Friday, August 9, 2024) 

Wednesday 
o June 26, 2024: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o August 7, 2024: 8:30am – 9:00pm 

Saturday 
o August 3, 2024: 9:00am – 5:00pm 

 
CLOSURES 

o Monday, May 27, 2024 – Memorial Day 
o Wednesday, June 19, 2024 – Juneteenth 
o Thursday, July 4, 2024 – Independence Day 
o Saturday, August 10, 2024 – Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Semester Intermittent 
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